Agenda

10:15 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:55am

11:10 am

11:30 am

11:40 am
12:10 pm

12:15 pm

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

EQIP & CSP WORKING GROUP
CO-CHAIR: CODY RHODEN, KENTUCKY
CO-CHAIR: DEREK WILEY, TEXAS

TUESDAY, MARCH 11™, 2025
10:15 AM -12:15 PM

90th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference
Louisville, Kentucky

Call to Order/Review Agenda/Introductions
Grassland Conservation Social Science Summary, Needs Assessment, and
Opportunities for Integration

e Ashley Gramza, Social Science Lead, Playa Lakes Joint Venture

NRCS Updates

Working Lands for Wildlife Update
e Jess McGuire, QF/PF

Inflation Reduction Act Outlook in 2025/Prospective Legislative changes in a
2025 Farm Bill

Midwest Grasslands Summit Report
e Tyler Harms

State Roundtable
Working Group Action Items

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



