

EQIP & CSP WORKING GROUP CO-CHAIR: CODY RHODEN, KENTUCKY CO-CHAIR: DEREK WILEY, TEXAS

TUESDAY, MARCH 11TH, 2025 10:15 AM – 12:15 PM

90th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference Louisville, Kentucky

<u>Agenda</u>

10:15 am	Call to Order/Review Agenda/Introductions
10:20 am	 Grassland Conservation Social Science Summary, Needs Assessment, and Opportunities for Integration Ashley Gramza, Social Science Lead, Playa Lakes Joint Venture
10:40 am	NRCS Updates
11:55 am	 Working Lands for Wildlife Update Jess McGuire, QF/PF
11:10 am	Inflation Reduction Act Outlook in 2025/Prospective Legislative changes in a 2025 Farm Bill
11:30 am	Midwest Grasslands Summit ReportTyler Harms
11:40 am	State Roundtable
12:10 pm	Working Group Action Items
12:15 pm	Adjourn